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1 293 269,88
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-30 099,80
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15 812,65
13 000,00
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0,00
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16,00
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-168 755,69

zł

PRZEDSIĘBIORSTWO 
TURYSTYCZNE "BESKIDY 
TOURIST" SP. Z O.O.                      
UL. MICKIEWICZA 19/58              
34-200 SUCHA BESKIDZKA  

1 306,62 2 812,65


